9:00 AM
10:15AM
11:30AM

1:00PM
2:15PM
3:30PM

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
SENIOR SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION

Worth Shaw Complex = Antioch, California
RAIN HOTLINE = 925-381-2544

GOLD DIVESTON]

Please Don’t Bug Me
Twelve Gauge
Old Dawgs 55/60
Sacramento Flash

Please Don’t Bug Me gets 7 runs from all teams

Saturday = March 26, 2016 Field #1

Don’t Bug Me VS Twelve Gauge

Don’t Bug Me VS Old Dawgs 55/60

Twelve Gauge VS Sacramento Flash
Field Prep

Don’t Bug Me VS Sacramento Flash

Twelve Gauge VS Old Dawgs 55/60

Old Dawgs 55/60 VS Sacramento Flash



