## NORTHERN CALIFORNIA SENIOR SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION

Worth Shaw Complex • Antioch, California RAIN HOTLINE • 925-381-2544

## **GOLD DIVISION**

Please Don't Bug Me Twelve Gauge Old Dawgs 55/60 Sacramento Flash

Please Don't Bug Me gets 7 runs from all teams

## Saturday • March 26, 2016 Field #1

9:00 AM	Don't Bug Me	VS	Twelve Gauge
10:15AM	Don't Bug Me	VS	Old Dawgs 55/60
11:30AM	Twelve Gauge	VS	Sacramento Flash
	_	Field Prep	
1:00PM	Don't Bug Me	VS	Sacramento Flash
2:15PM	Twelve Gauge	VS	Old Dawgs 55/60
3:30PM	Old Dawgs 55/60	VS	Sacramento Flash